
  

INFORMATION SESSIONS 

3:00p.m.– 5:30p.m.  

Sally Ann Slacke building, Room 121  

Registration preferred, walk-ins welcomed  

  

Wednesday, May 21, 2025  

Wednesday, May 28, 2025  

Wednesday, June 4, 2025  

Wednesday, June 11, 2025  

Wednesday, June 18, 2025  

Wednesday, June 25 2025  

Wednesday, July 2, 2025  

Wednesday, July 9, 2025  

Wednesday, July 16, 2025  

Wednesday, July 23, 2025  

Wednesday, July 30, 2025  

And every Wednesday in August 

 

Directions:   
From the east, take the Long Island Expressway to Exit 53. Follow signs to Wicks Road. Go south ½ mile 

on Wicks Road to campus entrance on right-hand side. Take the Loop Road to the right to parking field 

2A.   
  

From the west, take the Long Island Expressway to Exit 52, Commack Road. Cross over Commack Road, 

stay to right to Crooked Hill Road. Right on Crooked Hill Road to the campus entrance on the left. Take 

the Loop Road to the left. Take a right after the center to parking field 2A.   


